1 Darragh

2 Julian

3 Erika

4 Erin

5 Aspen

6 Edie

7 Ryan

8 Alex

9 Aubrey
10 Andrew
11 Isaac
12 Evan
13 Tyler
14 Colter
15 Donn
16 Jesse
17 Tim

18 Morgan
19 doug
20 Mike
21 Huw
22 Angela
23 Hailee
24 Petria
25 Jeramie
26 jon

27 Dominique
28 Ryan
29 Ryan
30 Jeff
31 Brad
32 Bruce
33 Kinsey
34 Matthew
35 Kurt
36 kevin
37 Hunter
38 Eivind
39 Sean
40 Karen
41 Jessica
42 Courtney
43 Renee
44 Julia
45 Tom
46 Malia

2017 Grizzly Tri long swim overall

Mahns
Fee
Ackerlund
Lyons
McHugh
VanBuskirk
Mason
Leonhardt
Wall
Drobeck
Stene

Eck
Chipot
Christian
Livoni
Carnes
Stahl
Zimmer
joppa
Windauer
Griffiths
Bangs
Barnes
Russell
Robinson
umbright
Chipot
Sudbury
Sudbury
Brown
Huff

Rose
Remien
Barrett
McDonough
eichhorn
Boyd
Gjetmundser
Neary
Edmonds
Tapp
Hansen
Swinson
Swingley
Mackenroth
Seeley

0:10:39
0:11:55
0:12:00
0:12:00
0:12:15
0:12:28
0:12:53
0:13:06
0:13:15
0:13:26
0:13:31
0:13:39
0:13:52
0:13:57
0:14:02
0:14:10
0:14:20
0:14:26
0:14:27
0:14:34
0:14:36
0:14:36
0:14:38
0:14:46
0:14:51
0:14:56
0:14:56
0:14:56
0:14:56
0:14:57
0:14:57
0:15:08
0:15:12
0:15:16
0:15:18
0:15:18
0:15:20
0:15:21
0:15:23
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:28
0:15:37
0:15:37
0:15:38
0:15:55



47 Giles

48 Corey
49 Jonathan
50 Bill

51 Alisa

52 Amy

53 Sarah
54 Selah

55 John

56 Keith

57 Jacqueline
58 LeAnn
59 Ticia

60 Caroline
61 Sam

62 Kathleen
63 Thomas
64 Dave

65 Zean

66 Mitchell
67 George
68 Donald
69 Kaya

70 Delaney
71 Mary

72 Guro

73 Lauren
74 Jamie
75 Pam

76 tim

77 Eric

78 Russell
79 Jonathan
80 Gus

81 Todd

82 Courtney
83 Lukas
84 Anna

85 Jessica
86 Shaun
87 Bill

88 Per

89 Ty

90 Emily
91 Weston
92 Julie

93 Sumner

Thelen
Boone
Sybrant
Allen

Wade
Rosendahl
Gaulke
Pesanti
Munsell
Stockmann
Gaertner
Wiegand
Cliff

Lurgio
Nelson
Snider
Jones
Norman
Baker
young
Lewis

Joppa
McCutcheon
Rogers

Burr
Lindgren
Astrup

Riter

Estill
gaertner
Belker
Noonan
Bevan
Seward
Liphardt
Cota

Horejsi
O'Donnell
Kennedy-Stif
Marshall-Pry
Samsoe
Hjalmarsson
Monks
Mackenroth
Drechsel
Geddes
LaValley

0:15:55
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:16:00
0:16:07
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:12
0:16:14
0:16:17
0:16:27
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:16:32
0:16:33
0:16:36
0:16:38
0:16:39
0:16:39
0:16:40
0:16:40
0:16:46
0:17:03
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:05
0:17:.07
0:17:07
0:17:11
0:17:17
0:17:22
0:17:28
0:17:34
0:17:39
0:17:39
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:56
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:12
0:18:12
0:18:14
0:18:16
0:18:17
0:18:22
0:18:23



94 Alena
95 Ashley
96 Doug
97 lIsabel
98 Marc
99 Brad
100 Sarah
101 Alan
102 Julie
103 Joseph
104 Timothy
105 Heather
106 Jennifer
107 Sarah
108 Allison
109 Althea
110 Michael
111 Travis
112 David
113 Jeri

114 Kate
115 Daniel
116 Megan
117 Carolyn
118 Dan
119 Glenn
120 Casey
121 Chris
122 Caitlin
123 Coty
124 Megan
125 Steve
126 Lindsay
127 Sheryl
128 Ron
129 Travis
130 Jedrick
131 David
132 Jackie
133 Katherine
134 Josh
135 Jason
136 Tony
137 Mallory
138 Colleen
139 Julie
140 Britt

Lovi-Borgmai
Meyer
Fletcher
Makman
McGree
Baumann
Millar
Ballew
Vacura
Peabody
Olson
Barranger
Rutz

Kuhn
Hupp
Gyde
Sitter
Burrows
Reher
Delys
McGree
Lande
Wyckoff
Wiley
Martin
Thane
Bedell
Driemeyer
Borgmann
Hogue
Heitstuman
L'Heureux
Kindelman-L:
Pulfer
Walters
Krueger
Schatz
Oberbillig
Day

Raker
Pallister
Smith
Hoerner
Ortego
Hueffed
McGettrick
Huffman

0:18:29
0:18:29
0:18:39
0:18:39
0:18:41
0:18:48
0:18:50
0:18:51
0:18:51
0:18:54
0:19:09
0:19:22
0:19:35
0:19:41
0:19:48
0:19:49
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:05
0:20:15
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:26
0:20:36
0:20:40
0:20:54
0:21:03
0:21:07
0:21:10
0:21:11
0:21:15
0:21:18
0:21:20
0:21:30
0:21:38
0:21:39
0:21:44
0:21:49
0:21:53
0:22:00
0:22:06
0:22:10
0:22:13
0:22:15
0:22:23
0:22:24



141 Terri
142 Terri
143 John
144 Brenda
145 Pete
146 Mike
147 Erin
148 Jennifer

149 Matthew

150 Sarah
151 Charlie
152 Sarah
153 Shandor

Chambers
Barclay
Croft

Baird
Torbergson
Halligan
Swiader
Thompson
Jackson
Boyle
Palmer
Luth
Badaruddin

0:22:53
0:22:58
0:23:.01
0:23:45
0:23:55
0:23:59
0:24:01
0:24:03
0:24:12
0:24:34
0:25:03
0:25:05
0:26:41



